## BIG SKY COUNTY WATER & SEWER DISTRICT No. 363

## **RESOLUTION 95-03**

## RESOLUTION ADOPTING BUDGET REVISIONS TO THE 94-95 BUDGET.

Be it resolved that the Board of Directors of Big Sky County Water and Sewer District No. 363 hereby approves the budget revisions attached in exhibit "1". The undersigned hereby certify that the following is a Resolution passed at a meeting of the Board of Directors of Big Sky County Water and Sewer District No. 363, on May 2, 1995.

DATED this _	200	day of	MAY	, 1995.	
				William Of	2
				William A. Ogle, President	
				complete copy of RESOLUTIO	
95-03 APPRO	OVING REVIS	SIONS TO T	HE 94-95 B	SUDGET passed at a meeting of	
the Board of D	Directors of Big	Sky County	Water and S	ewer District No. 363 held on the	ne
2 ND	day of	MAY	, 1995.		
				1100-1	

William F. Neece, Secretary